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24eme Tournoi International du Pas-de-Calais
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CALAIS G.R.S.

Calais, le 04/03/11 23:29:23
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MAMUN Margarita
LEDOUX Delphine
JUNG Laura
FERNANDEZ Marina
PETRAKOVA Marina
LARSSON Therese
PAGE Alexis
COSKUN Eda
JONES Francesca
KVIECZYNSKI Angelica
JASINSKA Marta
MENIJN Fleurine
VIINAMAE Stefani
GARCIA Natalia
USON Julia
GMACH Monize

RUS
FRA
GER
ESP
KAZ
SWE
USA
TUR
GBR
BRA
POL
NED
CAN
ESP
ESP
BRA

26.067
26.109
23.675
24.067
21.742
23.258
21.358
21.533
20.291
21.200
19.909
20.525
19.984
24.025
23.525
20.766

26.050 26.633 26.625
25.700 25.900 26.300
23.275 23.200 24.834
24.567 22.683 22.416
24.758 23.033 24.175
21.467 22.859 23.750
21.883 22.000 22.233
21.983 19.600 22.041
21.642 19.625 22.267
20.441 18.700 22.250
20.575 20.184 21.891
18.258 18.775 17.141
18.500 16.967 19.100
24.466 24.717 22.883
23.500 23.450 23.350
17.842 20.241 20.816

105.375
104.009
94.984
93.733
93.708
91.334
87.474
85.157
83.825
82.591
82.559
74.699
74.551
96.091
93.825
79.665
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